

Ingredients & Allergens information

Product SKU number	60277
Product Name	Tuscan Fig & Walnut Mattonelle & Tuscan Chocolate & Almond Mattonelle
Country of Product's Origin	ITALY
Ingredients - for allergens in BOLD	<p><u>Tuscan Fig & Walnut Mattonelle</u> - ALMOND, Sugar, WALNUT 16%, fig paste 10% (dried figs min. 97%, rice flour), honey , Organic EGG White (IT BIO 009), Natural Vanilla Flavouring</p> <p><u>Tuscan Chocolate & Almond Mattonelle</u> - ALMOND 48% , Sugar , Honey , Organic EGG White (IT BIO 009), Cocoa Powder 3% , Chocolate 3% (Cocoa Solids Min 48%: Cocoa Paste, Sugar, Dextrose, Emulsifier: SOYA Lecithin), Natural Chocolate Flavouring 0,04% , Natural Vanilla Flavouring</p>
Net Quantity	2 x 100g boxes
Storage Instructions	keep away from heat and light and store in a dry place
Suitable for Vegetarians?	Y
Suitable for Vegans?	N
Suitable for those with a nut allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a gluten allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a wheat allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with an egg allergy?	N
Suitable for those with a dairy allergy?	Y
Suitable for those with a soya allergy?	N
Free from alcohol?	Y
Free from artificial flavours?	Y
Free from artificial colours?	Y